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Academic Calendar

April -2023

DATE

04.04.2023

13.042023

14.04.2023

oAy

T

T noLipay

ACTIVITY

Hawan-Reopening of School

0701203 | Tridy | GoodFridy
08.04.2023 Saturday I Saturday a— -

1-‘):(')_12(_)_—31 '4 ?‘E'-"d_-_‘) ) Holiday —
12.04.2023 Wednesday | —

Quiz

Baisakhi celebration-Inter House Quiz on
Constitution(1X-X11) hand scape activity(VI-
VI

wlq“rid;l)-'

Dr. Ambedkar Jayanti

15.04.2023 Saturday Himachal Day
16.04.2023 Sunday Holiday

18082008

Tuesday

Hawan-School Election

[ 19.04.2023

7 Wednesday - Mahatma Hansraj birth anniversary
22.042023 Saturday Parsu Ram Jayanti/Id ul
Fitar
23.042023 | Sunday Holiday
25.04.2023 Tuesday Hawan/Yoga
26.04.2023 Wednesday School Election
29.04.2023 Saturday Calligraphy(English)-111 to V1II,inter house
display board decoration
30.04.2023 Sunday Holiday
No of working days -17
Holidays -9

|
‘. \ﬂL"“
DP""H Trady
DAN 5, Sag .1'\'.‘\.\‘&‘."{' Rehno!

a‘i(:kiﬁ‘-llf ﬁ'ﬂn";{;w;x.r Frado. -

oy
4

: D, NEW DELHI
. BAV COLLEGE MANAGING COMMITTEE, CHITRA GUPTA ROAD,
MANAGE?E:;L%ED TO : CENTRAL BOARD OF SECONDARY EDUCATION, DELHI

i ADORLSS : NCAR DC RESIDENCE, CHANGER SECTOR BILASPUR (H.P) 174001 ‘
" phone No 01076-224771. E-mall; davbip2000@rediffmoll com, Wobsito : www.davbllaspur.in

h 1 -
LS AR S




‘T. N

DAV PUBLIC SCHOOL.

BILASPUR (H.P.) - 174001

SCHOOL CODE : HP-022 CBSE AFFILIATION NO. : 630051
SCHOOL PF CODE : 445 UDISE : 02080125001 g
S RS
———

May -2023

DATE DAY HOLIDAY ACTIVITY

01.05.2023 Monday International Labour’s Day

02.05.2023 Tuesday Morning Assembly-prayer by class VIIT
03.05.2023 Wednesday Hawan

04.05.2023 Thursday Investiture Ceremony

05.05.2023 Friday Budh Purnima

06.05.2023 Saturday Fresher’s Day

07.05.2023 Sunday Holiday

09.05.2023 Tuesday Hawan/Yoga

12.05.2023 Friday Mother's Day Celebration-Card Making (V

to VII)

13.05.2023 Saturday 2" Saturday

14.05.2023 Sunday Holiday

16.05.2023 Tuesday Hawan/Yoga

20.05.2023 Saturday Inter house TT-1X to XI (boys)

21.05.2023 Sunday Holiday

22,05.2023 Monday Maharana Pratap Jayanti

23.05.2023 Tuesday Hawan/Yoga

27.05.2023 Saturday Interclass Display Board Competition
28.05.2023 Sunday Holiday

30.05.2023 Tuesday Calligraphy (Hindi), Inter house Decoration
31.05.2023 Wednesday Anti-Tobacco Day (XI-XII),hobby classes

poster making(IX-X)
No of working days -24
Holidays -7
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June -2023

DATE DAY HOLIDAY ACTIVITY

01.06.2023 Thursday - DAYV Foundation Day

03.06.2023 | Saturday I Periodic Test

04.06.2023 Sunday Sant Kabir Jayanti

05.06.2023 | Monday Environment Day

07.062023 | Wednesday Food Safety Day

10.06.2023 Saturday 2" Saturday

11.06.2023 Sunday Holiday

13.06.2023 Tuesday Hawar/Yoga

17.06.2023 Saturday Inter House Chess(V-VI)Boys
18.06.2023 Sunday Holiday Father’s Day

20.06.2023 Tuesday Hawan/Yoga

21.06.2023 Wednesday International Yoga Day

25.06.2023 Sunday Holiday

27.06.2023 Tuesday Hawan/Yoga

29.06.2023 Thursday Id-ul-Juha

30.06.2023 Friday Hobby Classes(1* July)Doctor’s Day
No of Waorking Days -24

Holidays -6

August -2023

DATE DAY HOLIDAY ACTIVITY

01.08.2023 Thursday Hawan/Yoga

05.08.2023 Saturday Inter House Basket Ball (IX,X)boys
06.08.2023 Sunday Holiday

08.08.2023 Tuesday Hawan/Yoga

10.08.2023 Thursday Flag Making -IILV Patriotic Poem

Recitation(Hindi)V,VI(English)VIII Inter House
Patriotic Group Song —VIILX

12.08.2023 Saturday 2" Saturday

13.08.2023 Sunday Holiday

15.08.2023 Tuesday Independence Day

19.08.2023 Saturday Mid Term Exam
22.08.2023 Tuesday Hawan
27.08.2023 Sunday Holiday

29.08.2023 Tuesday Rakhi Making(III to VII)

30.08.2023 Wednesday Raksha Bandhan
31.08.2023 Thursday World Sanskrit Diwas Celebration

No of working days =25
Holidays =6 g T
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September -2023

DATE DAY HOLIDAY ACTIVITY
03.09.2023 Sunday Holiday i

05.09.2023 Fuesday Teacher's Day Celebration

07.09.2023 Thursday Janmashtmi ]
09.09.2023 Saturday 2™ Saturday ]
10.09.2023 Sunday Holiday

12.09.2023 Tucsday Hawan/Yoga

13.09.2023 Wednesday Hindi Diwas-chatc-Xl.Xl].Sc]f-Composed -X

Essay Writing VIII, IX

16.09.2023 Saturday Hindi Calligraphy

17.09.2023 Sunday Holiday

19.09.2023 Tuesday Hawan/Yoga

24.09.2023 Sunday Holiday —
26.09.2023 Tuesday Hawan/Yoga

30.09.2023 Saturday PTM Hobby Classes

No of working days =24

Holidays =6

October -2023

DATE DAY HOLIDAY ACTIVITY

01.10.2023 Sunday Holiday

02.10.2023 Monday Gandhi Jayanti

03.10.2023 Tuesday Hawan /Yoga

08.10.2023 Sunday Holiday

10.10.2023 Tuesday Hawan /Yoga

13.10.2023 Friday Grand Parents Day, Card Making-1II-V
14.10.2023 Saturday Second Saturday

15.10.2023 Sunday Holiday

16.10.2023 Monday Hawan

17.10.2023 Tuesday Hawan

18.10.2023 Wednesday Hawan

19.10.2023 Thursday Hawan

20.10.2023 Friday Hawan

21.10.2023 Saturday Ramayana character picture making I1I-V,mask

making -VI-VII

22.10.2023 Sunday Holiday

23.10.2023 Monday Maha Navami Holiday

24.10.2023 Tuesday Dussehara

28.10.2023 Saturday Balmiki Jayanti

29.10.2023 Sunday Holiday

31.10.2023 Tuesday Hawan/Yoga

No of working days =22

Holidays =9
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November -2023

DATE DAY HOLIDAY ACTIVITY
01.11.2023 Wednesday Karwa Chauth
05.11.2023 Sunday Holiday Annual Day
07.11.2023 Tuesday - Hawan/Yoga
Diwali Card Making ~111-V

08.11.2023 Wednesday
Candle Decoration-V,VI

Diya Decoration-VILVIII
Inter House Rangoli Making -IX-XII

10.11.2023 Friday

11.11.2023 Saturday 2™ Saturday
12.11.2023 Sunday Diwali Diwali Break
13.11.2023 Monday Gowardhan Pooja

14.11.2023 Tuesday
15.11.2023 Wednesday Bai Dooj
19.11.2023 Sunday Holiday
25.11.2023 Saturday
26.11.2023 Sunday
27.11.2023 Monday Guru Nanak Dev Jayanti

Inter House Quiz
Holiday National Constitution Day

28.11.2023 Tuesday Hawan/Yoga
30.11.2023 Thursday PTM Hobby Classes
No of working days =21

Holidays =9
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December 2023
' ACTIVITY

DATE | DAY HOLIDAY

01.12.2023 | Friday World Aids Day

02.122023 | Saturday ' 2" Periodic Test

03.12.2023 | Sunday Holiday o

00122008 -h:.-\_nTrdn_\‘ 2™ Saturday _ —=
10022023 | Sunday Holiday o

B Inter House Badminton IX-XI(Boys)

6.12.2023 “Snturdny
171222023 | Sunday Holiday
23122003 | Saturday o PTM. Inter House TT VII & VIII (Girls)
24122023 | Sunday Holiday -
E_Li;_._l’uffﬁ :A Monday Christmas Day '
20.12.2023 Tuesday
27.12.2023 | Wednesday N Winter Break
28.12.2023 Thursday
29.12.2023 Friday
30.12.2023 Saturday
31.12.2023 | Sunday )
No of working days =25
Holidays =6
January -2024
&:\TE DAY HOLIDAY ACTIVITY
02.01.2024 Tuesday Re-opening Hawan
07.01.202: Sunday Holiday B
08.01.2024 Monday Pre-Board Examination
12.01.2024 Friday Lohri Celebration
13.01.2024 Saturday 2™ Saturday
14.01.2024 Sunday Holiday
20.01.2024 Saturday Declamation for Voters Day
21.01.2024 Sunday Holiday
23.01.2024 Tuesday Drawing, Poster Making, Slogan
25.01.2024 Thursday Statehood Day
26.01.2023 Friday Republic Day
28.01.2024 Sunday Holiday
No of working days =24
=7

Holidays
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February -2024

DATE [ DAY T HOLIDAY ACTIVITY
03022004 | sunday | Holiday '

_\0.02.30__‘-4‘ | Saturday 2 Saturday

11.02.20240 | Sunday Holiday

Kite Making -V-V1I,Basant Panchmi,
Saraswati Poojan

11022003 T\"mlncsd;\y

18.02.2023 Sunday Holiday
24.02.2023 Saturday Guru Ravidas Jayanti
25.02.2023 Sunday Holiday

8% 9" 1 1™ Exam as per Head Office Guidelines.

March -2024

DATE DAY HOLIDAY ACTIVITY
702.03.2024 Saturday o Annual Examination

03.03.2024 Sunday Holiday "

08.03.2024 Friday Maha Shivratri

09.03.2024 Saturday 2" Saturday '

10.03.2024 Sunday Holiday

17.03.2024 Sunday Holiday

24.03.2023 Sunday Holiday

25.03.2024 Monday Holi

29.03.2024 Friday Good Friday

31.03.2024 Sunday Holiday

X & XII exams —As per CBSE Guidelines
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